LIMA Electric Motorcycle 1500W - Black (LIMA-JV1500G-BL)
Model No: LIMA-JV1500G-BL
Price:
Rs. 475,000
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty. Motor - 1 Year, Battery - 1 Year.
Delivery:
Delivery Not Available For Motorcycles.
Do Not Use Cash On Delivery Option To Purchase Motorcycles.
Delivery Not Available.
The Customer Has To Come To The Relevant Shop To Fill Necessary Forms And Documents And
Collect It.
Delivery Can Be Arranged If After Paying The Proper Transport Charges.
Delivery Of Motorbikes To Be Done By A Special Carrier, So The Cost Is High.
Specifications:
Type: Electric Bike / Scooter
Motor Power: 1500W
Motor Type: Hub Motor
Battery Capacity: 72V 23Ah
Battery Type: Graphene
Battery Weight: 65kg
Battery Charging: Charging Time: 6 - 8 Hours, Charger Included
Battery Life: 800 - 1000 Charging Cycles
Controller: 12MOSFETS 45A
Max Speed: 60 KM/H
Range: 80km +
Climbing Capacity: 14
Meter Type: LED
Electric / Kick Start: Electric
Side & Central Stands: Side & Central Stands
Side Mirrors: Yes
Head Lamp: -
Rear Lamp: LED
Signal Lights: -
Foot Rests: The Rear Passenger Can Keep The Feet As In Other Scooters
Wheels: Steel
Brake System: Front & Rear - Disk Brake
Ground Clearance: 160mm
Wheelbase: 1360mm
Front Tyre Size: Front 90/90-10 Tubeless
Rear Tyre Size: Rear 90/90-10 Tubeless
Front Suspension / Shock Absorbers: Hydraulic Adjustable
Rear Suspension / Shock Absorbers: Hydraulic Adjustable
Frame: Steel
Seating Capacity: 2 Persons
USB Ports / Others: USB Phone Charging Facility Available
Mak Loading: 150KG
Colors: Black
Dimensions: 1800mm X 710mm X 1090mm
Weight: Net Weigt 105kg
Other Information: Spacious Cabin, Bag Holder, Number Plates Holders, Free RMV
Registration, Free Helmet & Raincoat.
Date: 2025-07-07 05:39